Rev: 05/05/2025
WHB-HR
Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________
Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________
Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________
Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________
SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING
Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________

for professionals who are trained in the proper evaluation, management and supervision of persons at risk of suicide.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
®
WHB-HR42-EG10
Division of Acorn
®
Engineering Company
US PATENT PENDING
Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products
BestCare
®
Patients, Not Prisoners ®
LIGATURE RESISTANT HANDRAIL
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION (Standard Sizes):
o WHB-HR18-EG10    18” Handrail Assembly
o WHB-HR24-EG10    24” Handrail Assembly
o WHB-HR30-EG10    30” Handrail Assembly
o WHB-HR36-EG10    36” Handrail Assembly
o WHB-HR42-EG10    42” Handrail Assembly
o WHB-HR48-EG10    48” Handrail Assembly
NOTES:
1. Expandable Powder Coated Aluminum Handrail
    (36” Standard Assembly Shown - Specify)
2. #10 UNC Mounting Screws (Provided)